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The new generation L2+ managed Ethernet switch, GSW-4424CM, is designed for FTTH and enterprise
network application. The 10G uplink ports relieve the insufficiency of Gigabit links for new demanding
bandwidth consumption applications such as 4K UHD video streaming, WiFi-6 network and cloud service
access in the enterprise and SMB network......(more)

L2+ Ethernet Switch
GSW-4424CM
24x GbE/RJ45 + 4x 1G/10G SFP+ L2+ Managed Ethernet
Switch

  Key Features

IPv6 management
Port-based VLAN, 802.1Q VLAN, and Q-in-Q(double
tagging) function
STP/RSTP/MSTP
IP Multicast with IGMP snooping / MLD snooping
Text based CLI configuration download and upload

  Application

FTTH and Enterprise Network Application

L2+ Managed Ethernet Switch
GSW-4208CM

  Key Features

8-port GbE RJ45 + 2-port 1G/10G SFP+ uplink slot
IPv6 Management
Port-based VLAN, 802.1Q VLAN and Q-in-Q (double
tagging) function
STP/RSTP/MSTP
IP multicast with IGMP snooping / MLD snooping
Text based CLI configuration download and upload

L2+ Managed Ethernet Switch
GSW-3424FM

  Key Features

24× GbE/SFP + 4× GbE/RJ45 + 4× 1G/10G SFP+
IPv6 Management
Port-based VLAN, 802.1Q VLAN and Q-in-Q (double
tagging) function
STP/RSTP/MSTP
IP multicast with IGMP snooping / MLD snooping
Text based CLI configuration download and upload

CTC Union appreciates and values your business. We are writing this letter to inform you of an upcoming
end of life (EOL) on the following items. The below items are going to be discontinued due to phase out of
key components or other reasons. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact your CTC
sales representative or email to sales@ctcu.com, For more information about the CTC End-of-Life
products, please go to www.ctcu.com

EOL Product Last Buy Substitute Model

GSW-3224MP January 01, 2023 GSW-3424MP

  2023 Product Guide
The newly designed 2023 Product Guides are now
available. The guide present all the product
selection table and two lines of CTC's products.

Telecom Product Guide
Industrial Selection Guide

Event Date: 30 May-02 June 2023
Location: Taipei Nangang Exhibition Center, Taiwan
Booth No: K0701a (Hall 1)

MSW-4428X
10G L2+ Carrier Ethernet
 

MSW-4424CS
10G Carrier Switch with SyncE
 

CMD Series
Duai Fiber CWDM Mux/Demux
Rack

GW211W-MQ
Modbus to MQTT Gateway
 

FRM220-100GE-2Q
100G Transponder Card
 

FRM220-10GCM
10G Media Converter
 

FRM220-OPS51M
1:1 Multi-mode Optical
Protection Switch

STE211W
2-port Serial to Ethernet
Wireless Device Server

Partner
Center
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For further information, please visit www.ctcu.com. For any inquiry, please contact sales@ctcu.com.
If you would prefer not to receive further newsletters, please click here to unsubscribe, 
CTC Union respects your privacy. You can visit our Privacy Policy for more information.
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